
DR TOFINDIAN I 

~tI I, ;::P, -:q f'>j S'I! 4 ftTp-r )I q .:3i.-4 '(-; 0;:.TJ.1 T-f-;:r-D ~ fA ) ~ ;:1 tl c '.J 1=1 .... ~ ~..... ''''.-'' ",,:;' ....... ~ .. ... -' , ' \, • ..,!, "'-1
j 

\., ''';1 "" 


lISE TV~ (Ytn)lutonomous Institute umfer 'JrtJ{1J{(]), government ofIndla)
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

Near Jersey farm, Maruthamala,P,O"Vithura, Thiruvanathapuram-695551 Kerala, India, 

29-11-2019 

CORRIGENDUM 

SUB: Procurement of LED lamps with G24 base suitable for existing light fixture in Phase-2 hostel block at IISER TVM campus, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

REF: NIT No: IISERTVM/EO/E&M/101-B/QTN/19-20dated: 21-11-2019 

With reference to the Notice inviting E-tender above for the subject work, the submission of the bid document for the E-tender has been extended 
up to 06-12-2019 @ 15.30hrs and the tender opening has been rescheduled on 06-12-2019 @ 16.00 hrs 

All other terms and conditions in the tender remains same. 

~~ ~.L~
,\V',<j'"'j\ \ 

Superintending Engineer(Civil) 
IISERTVM 


